University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus Daily Crime Log

Report Case
Log Date Date Occurred On/Between Number Nature General Location Disposition
4/29/2025
4/27/2025 4/27/2025 21:19 hrs 25-200  Injury to Property Purgatory Lot, 1799 N Wheeling St Summons
4/27/2025 4/27/2025 13:09 hrs 25-0199 False Reporting to Authorities (Bomb Threat) Univ of Colo Hospital, 12605 E 16th Av Handled by Aurora PD
4/29/2025
4/26/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/29/2025
4/25/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/28/2025
4/24/2025 4/20/2025 09:00 - 4/23/2025 09:30 hrs 25-0196  First Degree Trespass Children's Hospital Lot 1, 13229 E 16th Av Open
Theft
4/24/2025 4/24/2025 08:40 hrs 25-0195 Trespass Bioscience 3 Garage, 12600 E 22nd Av Summons
4/25/2025
4/23/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/24/2025
4/22/2025 4/22/2025 07:00-17:15 hrs 25-0191 Theft (E-Bike) Leprino Garage, 12501 E 17th Ave Closed
4/23/2025
4/21/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/22/2025
4/20/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/22/2025
4/19/2025 4/19/2025 22:00 hrs 25-0187  Driving Under the Influence of Alc. 0.08 or more  16th Av/Scranton St Arrest
Driving While Ability Impaired
False Reporting of Identification to Law Enf
Misc Traffic Charges (x4)
4/19/2025 4/19/2025 22:00 hrs 25-0186 Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty Fail to Comply 16th Av/Scranton St Arrest
4/22/2025
4/18/2025 4/18/2025 15:57 hrs 25-0184 Domestic Violence Children's Hospital, 13123 E 16th Av Referred/Handled by Aurora PD (25-72043)
Third Degree Assault
Warrant Arrest - Aggravated Assault
4/18/2025 4/17/2025 18:30 hrs 25-0183  Indecent Exposure Univ Hosp Lot 6, 12530 E 16th Av Closed
Public Indecency
4/21/2025
4/17/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/18/2025
4/16/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/17/2025
4/15/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/16/2025
4/14/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/15/2025
4/13/2025 No cases to report for this date.
4/15/2025
4/12/2025 No cases to report for this date.

4/15/2025




4/14/2025

4/11/2025

4/10/2025

4/9/2025

4/8/2025

4/8/2025

4/8/2025

4/7/12025

4/4/12025

4/3/12025

4/2/2025

4/1/2025

4/1/2025

4/1/2025

3/31/2025

3/28/2025

3/27/2025

3/26/2025

3/25/2025

4/11/2025

4/10/2025

4/9/2025

4/8/2025

4/7/2025

4/6/2025

4/5/2025

4/4/2025

4/3/2025

4/2/2025

4/1/2025

3/31/2025
3/31/2025

3/30/2025

3/29/2025

3/28/2025

3/27/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025
3/26/2025

3/25/2025

3/24/2025

3/23/2025

4/10/2025 13:22 hrs

4/8/2025 12:10 hrs

4/2/2025 12:13 hrs

4/3/2025 11:20 hrs

October 2024 - 4/2/2025 Unk times

4/1/2025 11:30 hrs

3/31/2025 15:00 hrs
3/31/2025 10:51 hrs

3/27/2025 unknown time

3/26/2025 17:08 hrs

3/26/2025 15:21 hrs
10/27/2024 02:32 - 03/26/2025 15:21 hrs

Unknown dates/times

25-0176

25-0172

25-0169

25-0167

25-0165

25-0162

25-0159
25-0157

25-0156

25-0154

25-0152
25-0151

25-0147

No cases to report for this date.

Unlawful Conduct Invol Unserialized Firearm
Possession of Large Capacity Magazine

No cases to report for this date.

Unlawful Poss of Concealed Weapon
Unlawful Poss of Weapon at a School

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

Burglary
Theft

Theft
Criminal Mischief

Harassment
Stalking

Warrant Arrest Denver PD Indecent Exposure

Disturbing the Peace
Harassment

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

Aggravated Assault (Drugging)
Sexual Assault, Rape

Domestic Dispute (verbal)

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty Neglect
Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty/4 cts Drug Poss
Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty FTA/Traffic
Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty Neglect
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Harassment (Clery Stalking)

No cases to report for this date.

Theft

No cases to report for this date.

Montview Bl/Quentin St

Univ Hosp, 12605 E 16th Av

Educations 2 North, 13120 E 19th Av

SE Ext Bike Rack RC1N, 12800 E 19th Av

Academic One, 12631 E 17th Av

Health- Wellness Center, 12348 Montview

Health- Wellness Center, 12348 Montview
Univ Hosp Valet Area, 12475 E 16th Av

Unk, possibly near 19th Av/Quentin St

Frisco Lot, 1941 N Uvalda Ct

Kiowa Lot, 12530 E 17 Av
Fitzsimons Building, 13001 E 17th PI

Univ Hosp Valet Area, 12475 E 16th Av

Arrested by Aurora PD

Arrest

Open

Closed

Open

Arrested

Closed, no charges
Closed, no charges

Referred to Aurora Police Department

No Charges

Arrest

Arrest
Referred to Aurora Police Department
Referred to Other Office (FaST)

Closed



3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/24/2025

3/21/2025

3/20/2025

3/19/2025

3/18/2025

3/18/2025

3/18/2025

3/17/2025

3/14/2025

3/13/2025

3/12/2025

3/11/2025

3/11/2025

3/11/2025

3/10/2025

3/7/2025

3/6/2025

3/5/2025

3/4/2025

3/4/2025

3/22/2025

3/21/2025

3/20/2025

3/19/2025

3/18/2025

3/17/2025

3/16/2025

3/15/2025

3/14/2025

3/13/2025

3/12/2025

3/11/2025

3/11/2025

3/10/2025

3/9/2025

3/8/2025

3/7/2025

3/6/2025

3/5/2025

3/4/2025

3/3/2025

3/2/2025

3/1/2025

3/22/2025 12:20 hrs

3/20/2025 17:45 hrs

3/17/2025 06:30 hrs

3/14/2025 10:00 hrs

1/2/2025 14:00 hrs
Unknown

3/6/2025 14:36 hrs

3/5/2025 15:48 hrs or before
Unknown dates/times

3/2/2025 06:30-19:40 hrs

3/2/2025 02:43-02:50 hrs

25-0146

25-0143

25-0133

25-0129

25-0125

25-0124

25-0116

25-0111

25-0106

25-0104

Recovery of Stolen Motor Vehicle

Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty FTA/Robbery
Wrnt Arrest Arapahoe Cnty FTA/Poss Drug Para
Warrant Arrest Denver Marshal FTA/Larceny
Warrant Arrest Englewood PD FTA/Traffic
No cases to report for this date.

Domestic Dispute

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

Disorderly Conduct

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

Warrant Jefferson Cnty FTA/Sex Offender Reg
No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

Theft

Bias Motivated Crime

Second Degree Tampering

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

No cases to report for this date.

Trespass

Criminal Mischief
Criminal Mischief x3

No cases to report for this date.
Theft of License Plate

Motor Vehicle Theft

First Degree Trespass

Theft

No cases to report for this date.

Exterior AIP Tower 1, 12605 E 16th Av

Univ Hosp ED Roundabout, 12475 E 16th

Breckenridge Lot, 12691 E 19th Av

Children's Hosp Lot 8, 1660 N Victor St

Research Complex 2, 12700 E 19th Av
Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av

Strauss Library, 12950 E Montview BI

Possibly Univ Hosp Lot 8, 1690 Quentin St
Possibly Leprino Garage, 12501 E 17 Av

Univ Hosp Lot 8, 1690 Quentin St

Univ Hosp Lot 6, 12530 E 16th Av

No Charges for Unlawful Operation of MV,
Arrested on four warrants

No charges, Closed

Closed

Arrest

Open

Closed

Warned, Closed

Closed

Open Closed 03/08/2025

Closed



2/28/2025 No cases to report for this date.

2/27/2025 No cases to report for this date.



