

University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus Daily Crime Log

	Report		Case			
Log Date	Date	Occurred On/Between	Number	Nature	General Location	Disposition
4/29/2025						
	4/27/2025	4/27/2025 21:19 hrs	25-200	Injury to Property	Purgatory Lot, 1799 N Wheeling St	Summons
	4/27/2025	4/27/2025 13:09 hrs	25-0199	False Reporting to Authorities (Bomb Threat)	Univ of Colo Hospital, 12605 E 16th Av	Handled by Aurora PD
4/29/2025	4/00/0005			No. and a new ork for this shake		
4/29/2025	4/26/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/25/2020	4/25/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/28/2025						
	4/24/2025	4/20/2025 09:00 - 4/23/2025 09:30 hrs	25-0196	First Degree Trespass Theft	Children's Hospital Lot 1, 13229 E 16th Av	Open
	4/24/2025	4/24/2025 08:40 hrs	25-0195	Trespass	Bioscience 3 Garage, 12600 E 22nd Av	Summons
4/25/2025						
4/24/2025	4/23/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/24/2025	4/22/2025	4/22/2025 07:00-17:15 hrs	25-0191	Theft (E-Bike)	Leprino Garage, 12501 E 17th Ave	Closed
4/23/2025	1/22/2020		20 0101			
	4/21/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/22/2025						
4/22/2025	4/20/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/22/2025	4/19/2025	4/19/2025 22:00 hrs	25-0187	Driving Under the Influence of Alc. 0.08 or more	16th Av/Scranton St	Arrest
				Driving While Ability Impaired False Reporting of Identification to Law Enf Misc Traffic Charges (x4)		
	4/19/2025	4/19/2025 22:00 hrs	25-0186	Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty Fail to Comply	16th Av/Scranton St	Arrest
4/22/2025						
	4/18/2025	4/18/2025 15:57 hrs	25-0184	Domestic Violence Third Degree Assault Warrant Arrest - Aggravated Assault	Children's Hospital, 13123 E 16th Av	Referred/Handled by Aurora PD (25-72043)
	4/18/2025	4/17/2025 18:30 hrs	25-0183	Indecent Exposure Public Indecency	Univ Hosp Lot 6, 12530 E 16th Av	Closed
4/21/2025						
4/40/0005	4/17/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/18/2025	4/16/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/17/2025	TI 10/2023					
	4/15/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/16/2025						
	4/14/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/15/2025	4/13/2025			No cases to report for this data		
4/15/2025	4/13/2023			No cases to report for this date.		
110/2020	4/12/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/15/2025						

	4/44/0005			No		
4/14/2025	4/11/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/14/2025	4/10/2025	4/10/2025 13:22 hrs	25-0176	Unlawful Conduct Invol Unserialized Firearm Possession of Large Capacity Magazine	Montview BI/Quentin St	Arrested by Aurora PD
4/11/2025				Possession of Large Capacity Magazine		
4.1.1.2020	4/9/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/10/2025						
	4/8/2025	4/8/2025 12:10 hrs	25-0172	Unlawful Poss of Concealed Weapon Unlawful Poss of Weapon at a School	Univ Hosp, 12605 E 16th Av	Arrest
4/9/2025						
	4/7/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/8/2025	4/0/0005					
4/0/0005	4/6/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/8/2025	4/5/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/8/2025	4/5/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/0/2023	4/4/2025	4/2/2025 12:13 hrs	25-0169	Burglary	Educations 2 North, 13120 E 19th Av	Open
	1712020		20-0103	Theft		opon
4/7/2025						
	4/3/2025	4/3/2025 11:20 hrs	25-0167	Theft	SE Ext Bike Rack RC1N, 12800 E 19th Av	Closed
				Criminal Mischief		
4/4/2025						
	4/2/2025	October 2024 - 4/2/2025 Unk times	25-0165	Harassment	Academic One, 12631 E 17th Av	Open
				Stalking		
4/3/2025						
4/0/0005	4/1/2025	4/1/2025 11:30 hrs	25-0162	Warrant Arrest Denver PD Indecent Exposure	Health- Wellness Center, 12348 Montview	Arrested
4/2/2025	3/31/2025	3/31/2025 15:00 hrs	25-0159	Disturbing the Peace	Health- Wellness Center, 12348 Montview	Closed, no charges
	3/31/2025	3/31/2025 10:51 hrs	25-0159	Harassment	Univ Hosp Valet Area, 12475 E 16th Av	Closed, no charges
4/1/2025	0/01/2020	0.0112020 10.011110	20 0101			olocou, no chargeo
	3/30/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/1/2025						
	3/29/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
4/1/2025						
	3/28/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
3/31/2025	3/27/2025	3/27/2025 unknown time	25-0156	Aggravated Assault (Drugging)	Unk, possibly near 19th Av/Quentin St	Referred to Aurora Police Department
	3/21/2025	3/21/2025 unknown une	25-0150	Sexual Assault, Rape	onk, possibly hear 19th Av/Quentin St	Referred to Adrora Police Department
3/28/2025				<i>,</i> ,		
	3/26/2025	3/26/2025 17:08 hrs	25-0154	Domestic Dispute (verbal)	Frisco Lot, 1941 N Uvalda Ct	No Charges
				Possession of Drug Paraphernalia		
				Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty Neglect		Arrest
				Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty/4 cts Drug Poss		
				Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty FTA/Traffic		
	0.000.0000		05 0	Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty Neglect		Arrest
	3/26/2025	3/26/2025 15:21 hrs	25-0152	Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	Kiowa Lot, 12530 E 17 Av	Referred to Aurora Police Department
3/27/2025	3/26/2025	10/27/2024 02:32 - 03/26/2025 15:21 hrs	25-0151	Harassment (Clery Stalking)	Fitzsimons Building, 13001 E 17th PI	Referred to Other Office (FaST)
3/21/2025	3/25/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
3/26/2025	512012020					
	3/24/2025	Unknown dates/times	25-0147	Theft	Univ Hosp Valet Area, 12475 E 16th Av	Closed
3/25/2025						
	3/23/2025			No cases to report for this date.		

3/25/2025						
	3/22/2025	3/22/2025 12:20 hrs	25-0146	Recovery of Stolen Motor Vehicle Warrant Arrest Arapahoe Cnty FTA/Robbery Wrnt Arrest Arapahoe Cnty FTA/Poss Drug Para Warrant Arrest Denver Marshal FTA/Larceny Warrant Arrest Englewood PD FTA/Traffic	Exterior AIP Tower 1, 12605 E 16th Av	No Charges for Unlawful Operation of MV, Arrested on four warrants
3/25/2025	0/04/0005			No. and the second for this state		
3/24/2025	3/21/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
5/24/2025	3/20/2025	3/20/2025 17:45 hrs	25-0143	Domestic Dispute	Univ Hosp ED Roundabout, 12475 E 16th	No charges, Closed
3/21/2025	0/20/2020	0/20/2020 11:10 110	20 0110			No onargoo, olocou
	3/19/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
3/20/2025						
	3/18/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
3/19/2025						
0//0/0007	3/17/2025	3/17/2025 06:30 hrs	25-0133	Disorderly Conduct	Breckenridge Lot, 12691 E 19th Av	Closed
3/18/2025	3/16/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
3/18/2025	3/10/2023					
0.10.2020	3/15/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
3/18/2025						
	3/14/2025	3/14/2025 10:00 hrs	25-0129	Warrant Jefferson Cnty FTA/Sex Offender Reg	Children's Hosp Lot 8, 1660 N Victor St	Arrest
3/17/2025						
0////0005	3/13/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
3/14/2025	3/12/2025			No cases to report for this date.		
3/13/2025	3/12/2023			No cases to report for this date.		
0/10/2020	3/11/2025	1/2/2025 11:00 hm	25-0125	Theft		0
	3/11/2025	1/2/2025 14:00 hrs Unknown	25-0125 25-0124	Bias Motivated Crime	Research Complex 2, 12700 E 19th Av Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av	Open Closed
3/12/2025						
				Bias Motivated Crime		
3/12/2025 3/11/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025			Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date.		
3/11/2025	3/11/2025			Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering		
	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025			Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date.		
3/11/2025 3/11/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025			Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date.		
3/11/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025			Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date.		
3/11/2025 3/11/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025			Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date.		
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025			Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date.		
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025	Unknown 3/6/2025 14:36 hrs	25-0124 25-0116	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Trespass	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av Strauss Library, 12950 E Montview Bl	Closed Warned, Closed
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025	Unknown 3/6/2025 14:36 hrs 3/5/2025 15:48 hrs or before	25-0124	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Trespass Criminal Mischief	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av Strauss Library, 12950 E Montview Bl Possibly Univ Hosp Lot 8, 1690 Quentin St	Closed
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/7/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025	Unknown 3/6/2025 14:36 hrs	25-0124 25-0116	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Trespass	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av Strauss Library, 12950 E Montview Bl	Closed Warned, Closed
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025	Unknown 3/6/2025 14:36 hrs 3/5/2025 15:48 hrs or before	25-0124 25-0116	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Trespass Criminal Mischief Criminal Mischief x3	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av Strauss Library, 12950 E Montview Bl Possibly Univ Hosp Lot 8, 1690 Quentin St	Closed Warned, Closed
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025	Unknown 3/6/2025 14:36 hrs 3/5/2025 15:48 hrs or before	25-0124 25-0116	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Trespass Criminal Mischief	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av Strauss Library, 12950 E Montview Bl Possibly Univ Hosp Lot 8, 1690 Quentin St	Closed Warned, Closed
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/7/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025	Unknown 3/6/2025 14:36 hrs 3/5/2025 15:48 hrs or before	25-0124 25-0116	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Trespass Criminal Mischief Criminal Mischief x3	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av Strauss Library, 12950 E Montview Bl Possibly Univ Hosp Lot 8, 1690 Quentin St	Closed Warned, Closed
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025 3/4/2025	Unknown 3/6/2025 14:36 hrs 3/5/2025 15:48 hrs or before Unknown dates/times	25-0124 25-0116 25-0111	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Criminal Mischief Criminal Mischief x3 No cases to report for this date. Theft of License Plate Motor Vehicle Theft	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av Strauss Library, 12950 E Montview Bl Possibly Univ Hosp Lot 8, 1690 Quentin St Possibly Leprino Garage, 12501 E 17 Av	Closed Warned, Closed Closed
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025 3/4/2025 3/3/2025	Unknown 	25-0124 25-0116 25-0111 25-0106	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Criminal Mischief Criminal Mischief x3 No cases to report for this date. Theft of License Plate Motor Vehicle Theft First Degree Trespass	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av	Closed Warned, Closed Closed Open Closed 03/08/2025
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025 3/4/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025 3/4/2025 3/3/2025	Unknown 	25-0124 25-0116 25-0111 25-0106	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Criminal Mischief Criminal Mischief x3 No cases to report for this date. Theft of License Plate Motor Vehicle Theft	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av	Closed Warned, Closed Closed Open Closed 03/08/2025
3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025	3/11/2025 3/10/2025 3/9/2025 3/8/2025 3/7/2025 3/6/2025 3/5/2025 3/4/2025 3/3/2025	Unknown 	25-0124 25-0116 25-0111 25-0106	Bias Motivated Crime Second Degree Tampering No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. No cases to report for this date. Criminal Mischief Criminal Mischief x3 No cases to report for this date. Theft of License Plate Motor Vehicle Theft First Degree Trespass	Education 1, 13070 E 19th Av	Closed Warned, Closed Closed Open Closed 03/08/2025

3/4/2025		
2/28/2025	No cases to report for this date.	
3/3/2025		
2/27/2025	No cases to report for this date.	